Date
12/1/16

December TBA
2/11/17
3/21/17

3/29/17
4/11/16
5/23/17
5/26-5/28

6/3/17

JHS Orchestra Calendar

2016/17

Event

JHS Orchestra Kick Off Concert

Winter Festival Field Trip

(Retirement home, elementary schools)
Solo & Ensemble (select students)

Large Group Qrchestra Festival

JHS Band/Orchestra Concert

School Board Meeting Performance

Festival of Strings

Vancouver Heritage Festival

Jackson Orchestra Finale

Location
JHS

TBD

Cascade HS

Edmonds

JHS
CRC
Civic
Vancouver, BC

JHS

Time
7:00 pm

During the day

All Day

All Day
7:00 pm
4:30
7:00 pm
Trip

7:00 pm



