JHS Orchestra Calendar 2016/17

Date	Event	Location	Time
12/1/16	JHS Orchestra Kick Off Concert	JHS	7:00 pm
December TBA	Winter Festival Field Trip (Retirement home, elementary schools)	TBD	During the day
2/11/17	Solo & Ensemble (select students)	Cascade HS	All Day
3/21/17	Large Group Orchestra Festival	Edmonds	All Day
3/29/17	JHS Band/Orchestra Concert	JHS	7:00 pm
4/11/16	School Board Meeting Performance	CRC	4:30
5/23/17	Festival of Strings	Civic	7:00 pm
5/26-5/28	Vancouver Heritage Festival	Vancouver, BC	Trip
6/3/17	Jackson Orchestra Finale	JHS	7:00 pm